
Montgomery Village Master Plan – Public Hearing
Item #7

September 10, 2015
Speaker Sign-up Sheet

No.
Name & Phone 

Number Email Organization & Address Time 
Senator Nancy King, District 39 James Senate Office Building, Room 223 3

11 Bladen Street
Annapolis, MD 21401

1 Jane Hatch janelhatch@gmail.com Northgate Homes Corporation 3
301-869-0103 20448 Aspenwood Lane

Montgomery Village, MD 20886
Neil Lerner neil.lerner@gmail.com 20448 Aspenwood Lane 3
301-869-0103 Montgomery Village, MD 20886

Sarah Albert Northgate Board of Directors 3
301-977-7156 9727 Shadow Oak Drive

Montgomery Village, MD 20886
Charles Tilford charlestilford@verizon.net 9910 Brink Road 3
301-926-6751 Gaithersburg, MD 20882

Jerome Leonard jerome.leonard@taylor-leonard.com 20104 Darlington Drive 3
240-683-6336 Montgomery Village, MD 20886

Robert Nelson bobnelson@outlook.com 22104 Goshen School Road 3
301-368-3542 Gaithersburg, MD 20882

Carol Tilford caroltilford@verizon.net 9910 Brink Road 3
301-926-6751 Gaithersburg, MD 20882

Peggy Saunders pmsau@aol.com 9520 Wightman Road 3
301-548-9343 Gaithersburg, MD 20879

John Driscoll jwdriscoll@aol.com Montgomery Village Foundation 3
240-243-2322 x 000 10120 Apple Ridge Road

Motgomery Village, MD 20886
Peter Young peter@youngspa.com Montgomery Village Foundation 3
240-243-2322 10120 Apple Ridge Road

Montgomery Village, MD 20886
Bonnie Bell bonniebell@hotmail.com Greater Goshen Civic Association 3
240-631-1111 x 114 20809 Bell Bluff Road

Gaithersburg, MD 20879
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Rosemary Arkoian 20816 Bell Bluff 3
301-926-5008 Gaithersburg, MD 20879

Kathleen Sentkowski myggca@aol.com 9821 Wightman Road 3
301-212-9616 Gaithersburg, MD 20879

Stephen Whitehead swhitehead@niaid.nih.gov 9644 Duffer Way 3
301-869-8801 Montgomery Village, MD 20886

Ann Smith smith@itecksolutions.com Stedwick Homes Resident 3
240-449-7597 10760 Wayridge Drive

Montgomery Village, MD 20886
Timothy Dugan tdugan@shulmanrogers.com 12505 Park Potomac Avenue 3
301-230-5228 Potomac, MD 20854

Sandra Lynch madsatlynch@msn.com 14 Bell Bluff Court 3
301-963-3930 Gaithersburg, MD 20879

Andrea Butler andrea.p.butler@gmail.com Potentially Affected Homeowner 3
240-632-1485 21112 Kaul Lane

Germantown, MD 20876
Christel Bivens contactbivens@gmail.com Resident 3
240-988-0819 21026 Blunt Road

Germantown, MD 20876
Pete Young chitchens@mvf.org Montgomery Village Foundation Board of Directors 3
240-243-2375 10120 Apple Ridge Road

Montgomery Village, MD 20886
David Lechner dave@lechnersonline.com 9404 Bethany Place 3
301-740-3257 Montgomery Village, MD 20886

Mary Whitlock francie@homesbyfrancie.com 9769 Duffer Way 3
301-948-2057 Montgomery Village, MD 20886

Margie Defino mmdefino@gmail.com 9611 Duffer Way 3
301-869-6226 Montgomery Village, MD 20886

Robert Portanova novaport88@yahoo.com 19002 Canadian Court 3
301-990-4881 Montgomery Village, MD 20886
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TOTAL 75
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